Individual Best Times (All Time)

Antoinette Mallon - (372808) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.09
2:15.41
2:16.50
2:16.96
2:17.48
2:18.04
2:18.07
2:18.17
2:20.16
2:22.30
2:23.54
2:23.78
2:23.82
2:27.48
2:28.34
2:28.72
2:32.23
2:42.95
2:54.23
2:57.05
2:57.64
3:09.09

3:27.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
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544
540
527
522
516
510
509
508
487
465
453
451
451
418
411
408
380
310
253
241
239
198
150

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

06/11/16
14/02/16
20/12/14
22/11/15
07/11/15
06/12/14
19/10/13
08/03/14
14/02/15
09/03/13
18/10/14
25/11/12
15/10/16
03/11/12
17/10/15
1711112
04/03/12
29/10/11
20/11/10
25/06/11
09/01/11
26/06/10
24/01/10

Date

Meet

London Region Winter Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

London Region Winter Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Borough Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Champs

Wandsworth Borough Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2011
Wandsworth Champs

Wandsworth Club Champs

Meet

Venue

Stratford
Guildford
Hillingdon
Beckenham
London
London
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Wandsworth
Epsom
Putney
Guildford
Wandsworth
Tooting
Putney
Tooting
Tooting

Wandsworth

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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2:15.09 544 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Wandsworth 2
2:23.82 451 F 15/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:15.41 540 F 14/02/16 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016 Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:16.96 522 H 22/11/15  Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham 3
2:17.48 516 H 07/11/15  ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London 2
2:28.34 411 F 17/10/15  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:20.16 487 F 14/02/15  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:16.50 527 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2
2:18.04 510 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London 2
2:23.54 453 F 18/10/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:18.17 508 F 08/03/14  British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:18.07 509 F 19/10/13  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:22.30 465 F 09/03/13  Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:23.78 451 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:28.72 408 F 17/11/12  Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4
2:27.48 418 F 03/11/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
2:32.23 380 F 04/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:42.95 310 F 29/10/11 Wandsworth Club Championships Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
2:57.05 241 F 25/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4
2:57.64 239 F 09/01/11 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2011 Tooting Wandsworth 4
2:54.23 253 F 20/11/10 Wandsworth Club Champs Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:09.09 198 F 26/06/10 Wandsworth Champs Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:27.41 150 F 24/01/10  Wandsworth Club Champs Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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